
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

4 

5 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rain LELLEP 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW 120RX 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.374 

3:16.112 

3:21.812 

5:09.613 

4th Last Tm 

46.620 

47.278 

55.839 

45.594 

3rd Last Tm 

51.954 

45.591 

47.513 

45.768 

2nd Last Tm 

46.085 

46.614 

46.340 

46.015 

Last Tm 

46.374 

52.193 

47.715 

48.133 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

No ! 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:23:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

1 

33 

2 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:12.448 

3:17.818 

50.821 

4th Last Tm 

45.886 

52.779 

46.366 

3rd Last Tm 

45.255 

46.894 

2nd Last Tm 

45.557 

46.736 

Last Tm 

51.475 

47.169 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:28:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

1 

6 

4 

33 

5 

89 

2 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:12.448 
3:15.374 
3:16.112 
3:17.818 
3:21.812 
5:09.613 

Diff 

2.926 

3.664 

5.370 

9.364 

1:57.165 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:15.374] 

4  [3:16.112] 

- 

4  [3:21.812] 

4  [5:09.613] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:12.448] 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.818] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

1 

6 

4 

33 

5 

89 

2 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.448 
3:15.374 
3:16.112 
3:17.818 
3:21.812 
5:09.613 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

2 

89 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:12.388 

3:14.050 

56.417 

4th Last Tm 

51.132 

46.733 

52.246 

3rd Last Tm 

45.123 

45.360 

2nd Last Tm 

46.305 

46.190 

Last Tm 

45.464 

51.618 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:38:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

6 

4 

33 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.051 

3:13.673 

3:17.250 

3:22.178 

4th Last Tm 

45.743 

46.165 

46.619 

53.697 

3rd Last Tm 

45.643 

50.406 

45.960 

47.984 

2nd Last Tm 

45.666 

46.156 

47.902 

48.291 

Last Tm 

52.009 

46.507 

52.083 

47.818 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:47 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

89 

4 

33 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Ruve VESKI 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:12.388 
3:13.051 
3:13.673 
3:14.050 
3:17.250 
3:22.178 
56.417 

Diff 

0.663 

1.285 

1.662 

4.862 

9.790 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:12.388] 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.050] 

- 

- 

1  [56.417] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:13.051] 

4  [3:13.673] 

- 

4  [3:17.250] 

4  [3:22.178] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

4 

89 

33 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.448 

3:15.374 
3:16.112 
5:09.613 
3:17.818 
3:21.812 

M1.  

50 
37 
45 
42 
38 
40 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.051 
3:12.388 
3:13.673 
3:17.250 
3:14.050 
3:22.178 
56.417 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
40 
38 
37 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
87 
87 
81 
78 
78 
76 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

33 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.139 

3:21.659 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.626 

52.526 

3rd Last Tm 

46.762 

47.464 

2nd Last Tm 

46.412 

48.951 

Last Tm 

52.082 

48.183 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:20:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

89 

6 

1 

2 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Elea Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.429 

3:18.575 

3:24.308 

3:31.612 

4th Last Tm 

53.598 

49.914 

56.335 

54.743 

3rd Last Tm 

46.338 

46.176 

45.915 

51.228 

2nd Last Tm 

46.771 

52.315 

51.696 

45.835 

Last Tm 

46.490 

45.911 

46.300 

45.612 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

4 

89 

6 

33 

1 

2 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Rommi PUKK 
Simo VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:16.139 
3:17.429 
3:18.575 
3:21.659 
3:24.308 
3:31.612 

Diff 

1.290 

2.436 

5.520 

8.169 

15.473 

R1.  

4  [3:16.139] 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.659] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:17.429] 

4  [3:18.575] 

- 

4  [3:24.308] 

4  [3:31.612] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

1 

4 

6 

2 

89 

33 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.448 
3:16.112 
3:15.374 

5:09.613 
3:17.818 
3:21.812 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
37 
38 
40 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.051 
3:17.250 
3:13.673 
3:12.388 
3:14.050 
3:22.178 
56.417 

M2.  

45 
39 
42 
50 
40 
38 
37 

M3. Total Tm 

3:24.308 
3:16.139 
3:18.575 
3:31.612 
3:17.429 
3:21.659 

M3.  

39 
50 
42 
38 
45 
40 

DNS 

Total points 

134 
131 
129 
125 
123 
118 
76 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
0 

11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

89 

33 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rommi PUKK 

Ruve VESKI 

Simo VIILAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:44.585 

4:45.444 

4:46.379 

4:49.750 

4:59.450 

4:40.875 

4th Last Tm 

45.715 

45.821 

46.050 

48.133 

52.838 

45.442 

3rd Last Tm 

45.703 

45.615 

45.891 

46.497 

47.605 

45.698 

2nd Last Tm 

45.631 

45.499 

45.506 

45.125 

49.036 

45.680 

Last Tm 

46.301 

52.690 

52.331 

45.929 

47.159 

46.205 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

5 

6 

2 

Joker 

1 

6 

6 

2 

3 

Comment 

Warning ! 

No Joker ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

89 

4 

5 

33 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Ruve VESKI 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 

M1.  

13 

16 

14 

12 

15 

11 

0 

Total points 

21 

21 

18 

15 

15 

11 

0 

R2.  

8 

5 

4 

3 

0 

-- 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Championship Summary 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 


